
NBC Sports Club 2022/23 Major Triples

14/08/2022 @ 1PM

1 B HUGHES C BINNING D FREEMAN 20 M PHILLIPS 16

2 A PLATT D MARTYN M PHILLIPS 24
M LOVETT JEANS

3 B COGGINS C McKIERNAN A COOGANS 17 M LOVETT JEANS 24

4 S TOWNSEND M NEWELL M LOVETT JEANS 25
A WARES

5 S BLACKBURN L DAVIS M MOTTEK 8 A WARES

6 B DENGATE J FARR A WARES 30

7 G SMITH H PLATT M REYNOLDS 15

R KENNEDY

K BROWN 29

A WARES

K BROWN

13

8 M ROBB R HOLT

M SLAGER 239 L KENNEDY R POILLY

10 J KENNEDY A SUTTON

Bye11 0 0 M ROGERS 

R KENNEDY 24

M ROGERS 

14 D READON K ROUSTAN

12 A BAKER BRIAN PATTON

13 0 0

Bye

G ABRAHAMS

Bye

R GORDON

16 G WHETTON T McKAY R GORDON

15 0 0 9

13

28

20

18

G ABRAHAMS

18

G ABRAHAMS

M ROGERS 

M ROGERS 

32

14

21

34

A BAKER

BRIAN PATTON

M ROGERS

1st Round Qtr Final
21/08/2022 @ 9AM

Semi Final
21/08/2022 @ 1PM

Final
28/08/2022 @ 9AM

27


